
2024 SPRING Schedule for Children’s Choirs 
 

Chimes (Grade 3-5) 4:30-5:15pm Sanctuary (Thursdays) 
Cherub Choir (Age 3-5): 5:15-5:45pm Children’s Choir Room (Thursdays) 

Children’s Choir (Grade 1-6) 5:15-6:00pm Adult Choir Room: Brewer Hall (Thursdays) 

The Ringtones (Grade 6-8) 5:00-5:45pm Children’s Choir Room (Sundays) 
 

Thursday, Jan 11 

Sunday, Jan 14 

Thursday, Jan 18 

Sunday, Jan 21 

Sunday, Jan 21 

Thursday, Jan 25 

Sunday, Jan 28 

Thursday, Feb 1 

Sunday, Feb 4 

Thursday, Feb 8 

Sunday, Feb 11 

Thursday, Feb 15 

Sunday, Feb 18 

Thursday, Feb 22 

Sunday, Feb 25 

Sunday, Feb 25 

Thursday, Feb 29 

Sunday, March 3 

Thursday, March 7 

Sunday, March 10 

Sunday, March 10 

Thursday, March 14 

Sunday, March 17 

Thursday, March 21 

Sunday, March 24 

Sunday, March 24 

Thursday, March 28 

Regular Rehearsals 

NO RINGTONES REHEARSAL 

Regular Rehearsals 

CHIMES in 9:30 Service 

Regular Rehearsal (Ringtones) 

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsal (Ringtones) 

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsal (Ringtones) 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsal (Ringtones) 

Regular Rehearsals 

NO RINGTONES REHEARSAL 

Regular Rehearsals 

CHERUB CHOIR ONLY in 11:00 Service 

Regular Rehearsal (Ringtones) 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsal (Ringtones) 

Regular Rehearsals 

RINGTONES in 11:00 Service, No Evening Rehearsal 

CHILDREN’S CHOIR ONLY in 9:30 FAMILY WORSHIP Service 

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsal (Ringtones) 

Regular Rehearsals  

CHILDREN’S CHOIR ONLY in 11:00 Service – PALM SUNDAY 

Regular Rehearsal (Ringtones) 

NO REHEARSALS - MAUNDY THURSDAY 



Sunday, March 31 

Thursday, April 4 

Sunday, April 7 

Thursday, April 11 

Sunday, April 14 

Thursday, April 18 

Sunday, April 21 

Sunday, April 21 

Thursday, April 25 

Thursday, May 2 

Thursday, May 9 

Sunday, May 12 

NO REHEARSALS – EASTER SUNDAY 

NO REHEARSALS – SPRING BREAK 

NO REHEARSALS – SPRING BREAK 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals (Ringtones) 

Regular Rehearsals  

CHIMES in 9:30 SERVICE, *Chimes Season Finished* 

RINGTONES in 11:00 SERVICE, *Ringtones Season Finished* 

Regular Rehearsals for Children’s & Cherub Choirs 

Regular Rehearsals for Children’s & Cherub Choirs 

Regular Rehearsal for Children’s & Cherub Choirs *Final Rehearsal* 

CHILDREN’S & CHERUBS COMBINED at 9:30 FAMILY WORSHIP, MOTHER’S DAY 

  

 
 

NO REHEARSAL MARCH 25 - 31 – MAUNDY THURSDAY / HOLY WEEK  
NO REHEARSAL APRIL 1 - 7 – SPRING BREAK 

 

 
 

MUSIC & ARTS CAMP: June 24-28, 2024 – Registration opens in February! 
 


